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ARYABHATTA COLLEGE

University of Delhi
Accredited with NAAC A+ Grade in 1st Cycle

ARIE/Date: 23.06.2025

O 2023 nNmA Ugd 9% § NAACA+ TS & Wl Ayal gIw q"*smof"e’
WgH HBI/Ref. No. AC/Admission-S-1/2025/ 17 9 o

yae FRAISTad Sy : 2025-26/ Admission Grievance Cell : 2025-26

=1, ¥t fiiw o (wd)/ 9871920319 dr.halley@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

Dr. Halley Singh Thokchom

(Convener)

./ amw/ HraTse Fav/ A war/

S.No. Name Mobile No. Email address

1. <. T w0/ 9999383969 krishna@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
Dr. Ram Krishna

2. gt et e/ 9560545029 gayatri@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
Ms. Gayatri Yadav

3. ot ghrT e/ 9811667776 harish@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
Mr. Harish Dhawan

4. it srereh eraT/ 9354416990 alka@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
Ms. Alka Lakhera

5. 1. i s/ feer/ 9811228487 neetujaisinghani@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

‘ Dr. Neetu Jai Singhani

6. . o Tt/ 9868329204 murari@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
Dr. Krishna Murari

7. s, Pl s/ 9810279837 tripurari@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
Prof. Tripurari Sharan

8. 1. st s/ 9971950630 anishajuneja@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
Dr. Anisha Juneja

9. sfy Ty 9419855276 gagandeep(@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
Sh. Gagandeep Sharma

10. 1. ol FAT H/ 9968113814 naveenjain(@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
Dr. Naveen Kumar Jain

11. <. fora ar/ 9540373596 dr.vinaydse24@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
Dr. Vinay Kumar

12. . 3tiere T / 9999024255 aanchal@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
Dr. Aanchal Gupta

13: oft vy fi/ 9990841595 pardeepsingh@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
Mr. Pardeep Singh X
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